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	[bookmark: _GoBack]Please select your situation in the past month
	No
	Rather little
	Average
	Rather a lot
	Very much

	1.
	Feeling proud for employment
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	2.
	Feeling responsible for employment
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	3.
	Regarding employment as a success
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	4.
	Feeling that employment makes oneself happy
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	5.
	Dreaming for a windfall and having no need for employment
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	6.
	Thinking that making effort for employment was futile
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	7.
	Avoiding employment
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	8.
	Feeling bored for employment
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5




